BATTRAM PAVILION

and other park facilities

Current Reservations

	July 2012

	1

	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7

Pavilion Reserved

All Day



	8

	9

	10
	11

	12
	13
	14


	15

	16

	17
Bocce Ball

Practice

6 pm
Horseshoes
	18
	19
	20
Horseshoes
	21
Pavilion Reserved

9:30 – 3:00



	22

	23

	24
 Bocce Ball

Practice

6 pm
Horseshoes
	25
	26
	27
Horseshoes
	28
Susquehanna Valley Horseshoe Tournament

Pavilion and Pits

All Day

	29
	30

	31
Bocce Ball

Practice

6 pm
Horseshoes
	
	
	
	

	Please call or e-mail the Township Office to reserve your date.
374-4778         penntwp@ptd.net
$50 Non-Refundable fee to reserve pavilion.
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